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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jesslyn Porter170
Zenith Gym

9.600 9.750 9.5509.625 38.525
1 1T 3 1T 1 

1 

Hudson Bramley144
Zenith Gym

9.400 9.750 9.3509.700 38.200
3T 1T 1 9T 2 

2 

Avery Swain147
Zenith Gym

9.400 9.200 9.5009.650 37.750
3T 21T 2 5T 3 

3 

Valentina Falanga166
Zenith Gym

9.200 9.575 9.5509.350 37.675
11T 6T 8 1T 4 

4 

Clara Turner132
TX East Gym

9.200 9.400 9.5009.550 37.650
11T 13T 4 5T 5 

5 

Emma Lumley133
TX East Gym

9.250 9.450 9.4009.450 37.550
7T 11 5 7 6 

6 

Caroline Weissmann126
TX East Gym

9.500 9.575 9.1509.300 37.525
2 6T 9T 19T 7 

7 

Gabriella Stefanacci171
Zenith Gym

8.850 9.650 9.5259.400 37.425
33T 3T 6T 4 8 

8 

Claire Moore125
TX East Gym

9.200 9.575 9.3759.100 37.250
11T 6T 17* 8 9T

9T

Itzel Garcia161
Zenith Gym

9.400 9.400 9.3509.100 37.250
3T 13T 17* 9T 9T

9T

Preslee Grubbs116
Gym World

9.200 9.600 9.3009.075 37.175
11T 5 20 13T 11 

11 

Malaysia Mauldin129
TX East Gym

9.200 9.575 9.3009.050 37.125
11T 6T 21T 13T 12 

12 

Bella Nelson160
Zenith Gym

9.250 9.150 9.2759.250 36.925
7T 23T 11T 15 13 

13 

Leah Teichman135
TX East Gym

9.050 9.650 8.8509.300 36.850
22T 3T 9T 34T 14 

14 

Chloe Leichliter127
TX East Gym

9.000 9.225 9.1259.400 36.750
25T 20 6T 22 15 

15 

Aubrey Langston130
TX East Gym

9.200 9.250 9.1509.000 36.600
11T 19 23T 19T 16 

16 

Abigail West136
TX East Gym

8.850 9.575 9.0509.050 36.525
33T 6T 21T 26 17 

17 

Myla Mitchell146
Zenith Gym

9.000 9.050 9.0759.250 36.375
25T 27T 11T 24T 18 

18 

Rylee Hale131
TX East Gym

8.600 9.300 9.0759.200 36.175
42T 15T 13 24T 19 

19 

Sophie Carter115
Gym World

8.600 9.025 9.3259.150 36.100
42T 30T 15T 12 20 

20 

Nyla Reed102
Infinite Bounds

9.400 8.800 8.8509.000 36.050
3T 34T 23T 34T 21T

21T

Lucy Hopson140
TX East Gym

9.200 9.050 8.9008.900 36.050
11T 27T 26T 31T 21T

21T

Eleanore Locke120
Infinite Bounds

8.950 8.950 9.0009.150 36.050
27T 32T 15T 27T 21T

21T

Kailey Cooper169
Zenith Gym

8.650 9.200 9.2008.900 35.950
40T 21T 26T 16T 24 

24 

Brooke Boatright109
EWA Prosper

8.750 9.275 8.9008.900 35.825
36T 18 26T 31T 25 

25 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ana Wetegrove157
Zenith Gym

9.150 8.600 8.9009.100 35.750
19T 39T 17T 31T 26T

26T

Sophia Lau149
Zenith Gym

8.700 9.050 9.1508.850 35.750
38T 27T 33 19T 26T

26T

Allyson Lee111
EWA Prosper

8.450 9.300 8.8508.750 35.350
46T 15T 35 34T 28T

28T

Mallory Sizemore106
Infinite Bounds

9.200 9.025 8.7758.350 35.350
11T 30T 46T 39 28T

28T

Olivia Dabreu114
Gym World

8.550 8.800 9.0009.000 35.350
44T 34T 23T 27T 28T

28T

Jolie McChesney128
TX East Gym

8.100 8.600 9.3509.175 35.225
51 39T 14 9T 31 

31 

Miley Nono113
Gym World

8.850 8.300 9.5508.500 35.200
33T 45T 44 1T 32 

32 

Nyswini Ravi165
Zenith Gym

8.750 8.800 8.6508.900 35.100
36T 34T 26T 41T 33 

33 

Chyann Stidham143
TX East Gym

9.250 9.300 8.6507.850 35.050
7T 15T 52T 41T 34T

34T

Abigail Valdez105
Infinite Bounds

8.950 8.100 9.2008.800 35.050
27T 48 34 16T 34T

34T

Brooklynn Smith134
TX East Gym

8.050 9.150 9.2008.550 34.950
52 23T 40T 16T 36T

36T

Emma Moore141
TX East Gym

8.250 8.950 8.8508.900 34.950
48T 32T 26T 34T 36T

36T

Nora Dunham103
Infinite Bounds

8.900 8.400 8.5508.900 34.750
32 44 26T 44T 38 

38 

Mireya Robinson110
EWA Prosper

8.550 8.650 9.0008.300 34.500
44T 38 48T 27T 39 

39 

Samantha Inciarte148
Zenith Gym

8.450 8.300 8.8008.550 34.100
46T 45T 40T 38 40 

40 

Adleigh France139
TX East Gym

7.450 8.800 8.6758.900 33.825
53 34T 26T 40 41 

41 

Parmer Fitzgerald138
TX East Gym

9.150 8.600 8.4007.650 33.800
19T 39T 54 48T 42 

42 

Riley Smith112
EWA Prosper

8.250 8.550 8.4508.350 33.600
48T 42 46T 46T 43 

43 

Tessa Stoller117
Infinite Bounds

8.150 8.300 8.3508.600 33.400
50 45T 38T 50 44 

44 

Allison Bean124
Piney Woods

9.050 7.250 8.4508.550 33.300
22T 50 40T 46T 45 

45 

Aubri Mitchell104
Infinite Bounds

9.100 8.050 8.1507.850 33.150
21 49 52T 52 46T

46T

Sasha Stoller118
Infinite Bounds

8.700 8.500 8.0007.950 33.150
38T 43 51 54 46T

46T

Phoenix Flores137
TX East Gym

7.150 9.100 8.2008.650 33.100
55 25 37 51 48 

48 

Sofia Ayala108
EWA Prosper

8.950 6.775 9.0008.300 33.025
27T 52 48T 27T 49 

49 

Cora Gazaway107
EWA Prosper

9.050 7.050 8.6508.050 32.800
22T 51 50 41T 50 

50 
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Kinsley Leftwich145
Zenith Gym

5.600 9.425 9.1008.600 32.725
56 12 38T 23 51 

51 

Allison Vasquez123
Piney Woods

9.250 6.250 8.5508.550 32.600
7T 53 40T 44T 52 

52 

Jadeyn Salisbury142
TX East Gym

7.350 9.075 7.5008.400 32.325
54 26 45 56 53 

53 

Anna Moussa119
Piney Woods

8.650 0.000 8.4008.700 25.750
40T 54T 36 48T 54 

54 

Kaygen Ramsey122
Piney Woods

8.950 0.000 7.7007.600 24.250
27T 54T 55 55 55 

55 

Kaylee Windham121
Piney Woods

8.950 0.000 8.1007.050 24.100
27T 54T 56 53 56 

56 
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